
Join thousands of Marylanders this fall who will be reading 
and talking about Purple Hibiscus by Chimamanda Ngozi 
Adichie. This exquisite novel is about the emotional turmoil 
of adolescence, the powerful bonds of family, and the bright 
promise of freedom.

Call the number listed by each book discussion  
for more information.

McFaul Activities Center	 Mon	 Sep 11	 1:00-3:00 pm 
(410-638-3151) 

Books on Tap, Pairings Bistro	 Mon	 Sep 18	 6:30-8:00 pm 
(410-638-3990)

Bel Air Library	 Thu	 Sep 21	 6:30-7:45 pm 
(410-638-3151)

Darlington Library	 Wed	 Sep 20	 6:30-7:30 pm 
(410-638-3750)

Aberdeen Senior Center	 Fri	 Sep 22	 10:30-11:45 am 
(410-638-3151)

Norrisville Library	 Mon	 Sep 25	 10:30-11:30 am 
(410-692-7850)

Edgewood Senior Center	 Tue	 Sep 26	 10:30-11:30 am 
(410-612-1600)

Whiteford Library	 Wed	 Sep 27	 3:00-4:00 pm 
(410-638-3608)

Books on Tap,  
Falling Branch Brewery	 Sat	 Sep 30	 5:30-7:00 pm 
(410-638-3608)

Hays-Heighe House, HCC*	 Mon	 Oct 2	 noon-1:30 pm 
(443-412-2131) 

*Seating is limited; reserve by phone or email CyConley@harford.edu

Fallston Library	 Mon	 Oct 2	 6:30-8:00 pm 
(410-638-3003)

Books on Tap, Laurrapin	 Mon	 Oct 2	 6:30-8:00 pm 
(410-939-6700)

Jarrettsville Library	 Mon	 Oct 2	 6:30-7:30 pm 
(410-692-7887)

Edgewood Library	 Wed	 Oct 4	 noon-1:00 pm 
(410-612-1600) 

Havre de Grace Library	 Thu	 Oct 5	 6:30-7:30 pm 
(410-939-6700)

Havre de Grace Senior Center	 Thu	 Oct 12	 10:00-11:00 am 
(410-939-6700)

Abingdon Library	 Mon	 Oct 16	 6:30-7:30 pm 
(410-638-3990)

Fallston Library	 Wed	 Oct 18	 10:00 am-noon 
(410-638-3003)

Joppa Library	 Thu	 Oct 26	 6:30-7:30 pm 
(410-612-1660)

A limited number of free books are available at all HCPL branches, while supplies last.
Purple Hibiscus is also available as an e-book at hcplonline.org.

Wandering Books! 
Check out our Facebook page for clues on 
where to find Purple Hibiscus Wandering 
Books placed throughout the community.  
Find one, read it, and follow the directions 
on the inside cover.  Be a part of spreading 

the love of reading.
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